

BID/RFP TABULATION

PROJECT TITLE: 2024 Air-Supported Structure Footings Repair

BID OPENING DATE: Monday, June 24, 2024 at 9:00am

PROJECT MANAGER: Jeff Smith

Base Bid Items	Bee Liner Lean Services	Berglund Construction Company	Blinderman Construction Co., Inc.	Martin Restoration LLC	Superb Steel & Construction, Inc.
1: All work defined in Contract Documents other than Items 2-5. (Qty: N/A, Units: LS)	Unit Price: \$5,017.00 Total: \$5,017.00	Unit Price: \$ - Total: \$6,800.00	Unit Price: \$6,959.00 Total: \$6,959.00	Unit Price: \$ N/A Total: \$10,938.00	Unit Price: \$33,000.00 Total: \$33,000.00
2: Repair concrete at top of the footings per Details 1 and 2/SK-2. (Qty: 5, Units: lin ft.)	Unit Price: \$816.50 Total: \$4,082.50	Unit Price: \$1,000.00 Total: \$5,000.00	Unit Price: \$1,378.00 Total: \$6,890.00	Unit Price: \$700.00 Total: \$3,500.00	Unit Price: \$525.00 Total: \$2,625.00
3: Repair of concrete on the side of the footing with exposed longitudinal reinforcing bar per	Unit Price: \$368.00 Total: \$12,880.00	Unit Price: \$400.00 Total: \$14,000.00	Unit Price: \$278.00 Total: \$9,730.00	Unit Price: \$450.00 Total: \$15,750.00	Unit Price: \$525.00 Total: \$18,375.00
4: Vertical partial depth concrete repair. (Qty: 2, Units: sq. ft.)	Unit Price: \$212.75 Total: \$425.50	Unit Price: \$600.00 Total: \$1,200.00	Unit Price: \$1,795.00 Total: \$3,590.00	Unit Price: \$350.00 Total: \$700.00	Unit Price: \$1,500.00 Total: \$3,000.00
5: Injection of cracks at the top footing. (Qty: 20, Units: each)	Unit Price: \$563.50 Total: \$11,270.00	Unit Price: \$125.00 Total: \$2,500.00	Unit Price: \$480.00 Total: \$9,600.00	Unit Price: \$350.00 Total: \$7,000.00	Unit Price: \$400.00 Total: \$8,000.00
Total Base Bid	\$33,675.00	\$29,500.00	\$36,769.00	\$37,888.00	\$65,000.00